

SPL 174/22

Order No.06

Dt. 29.09.23

Record is put up today as the fixed date was holiday.

To 24.01.24 for charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.