

Special Case No.174 of 2022
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.08
Dated:26.02.2024

No ER of W/A received.
The case is adjourned.
To 25.07.2024 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri.