

Special Case No: 174 of 2022
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No: 09

Dated: 25-07-2024

Date is fixed for ER of WA.

ER of WA has not yet been received from the concerned P.S.

Issue strong reminder upon the concerned police station for its execution.

Copy of this order be sent to the I/C of the N.J.P. P.S. for compliance without fail.

To: 21-01-2025 for ER of WA.

\

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri