

Special Case No. 174 of 2022
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No.08

Date: 29-07-2025

Date is fixed for ER of WA.

NER is received. Issue WPA.

To: 09-03-2026 for ER of WPA

D & C by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri